m CONSTRUCTION
MANUAL

‘22355 6] /Time to build: 6hours
% A # H /Max weight: 40Kg




BRAC T BRET 75 BT R

Tighten the bolts with full force to prevent them coming loose.

___________________________________

1
The positioning blocks are some of the smallest parts !
but they also some of the most important. I

|
|
1

i Putting them in the right place is a key of the DOCYKE.




U o o e emrn e o
| R e
Each increment is 5°, | INERIE 5°%F 4 :
I 4x knurled increments=20°. } #=20°, I

N
1

—————————————————————————————



____________________________________________

P et

EWEFAAT R EIERE
RTMEER. :
Check the profile nut
|
I

remains perfectly straight
in the slot.




Screws are required to use different lengths in different
locations, so be sure to follow the instruction manual and

use the Hex wrench handle to tighten the screws.







M8X20=3




2

M8X20







=

M8X40=2




M8X20=2




M8x25=2

M8x32




M8X20=2




13

=3

M8X20




M8=2

M8

M8x32=2

35°




| Tighten the bolts with full force to i

BT BRAT AT 5K o

prevent them coming loose.

120mm

M6x35=2

SO IRET AT R
| Tighten the bolts with full force

1
to




M8X20=2

M8X20=2




M8X40=3



M8X40=2 ‘/%
2l g S




M8x32=2




AN

M8X50

5 A g

6 Bearing side

?8Xp16xh1.6

?8Xp30xh2

mM8x20 |~ )
B ?8X#30xh2 j
?22X$32xh5

?22Xp32xh10=4










2

m/NELLR 5°,%3) 9

=
&
=
i
i
#
%
X

9x knurled increments

Each increment is 5°,

™M
N




4

24

M8X32




\’ M 160mm




M8x20=2

240mm

MO ARET LAUT R
Tighten the bolts with full force to
prevent them coming loose.

’
I
I
I
I
I
\

—— e e e e e

M8x20=2




M8x20

4‘\‘\
M8x20

=2 =

M8x20

M8x32







2

TN
N
A
N
)
B 1

M8X20

% ra M8X20




M8x20=2

240mm

?22Xp32xh10=2

936mm

T34belt Wheel(fixed)

P8Xp30xh2=2

M8X20=2







M6X14=4

M6X20=2

A side

5H .
i YA BN & (
2 VINNNSANN N\
U - E P )
e i \
X — N\ J
= \ \ £
€0 3 \ A
po | & Q ‘
% \ \ \
\ A
\ |\

\
\
N\ \§

\ N\ Y

M8X20




M8x20=2




M8x20=2

M8X25=2

©
M8X20 4 ?8X#30xh2=3

M8=2

\‘y\

).
J










MREHEMAE, REEF, FEREALR, WEBRREA.

If you have any questions, or better ideas, welcome to

contact us. www. DOCYKE. com




38

Bl IR T B
Motor Mold
construction Manual

lithium Battery pack

Motor Mold

2.0Ah; 4.0Ah; 6.0Ah

d

~._  Power Cable

Battery seat

. M
4

handle 1/0 : Make sure the connection is reliable and
free of dirt, otherwise it will cause a malfunction .

Speed adjustable handle

Forward & Rewind switch (F&R switch)

/VD()

FHED: BREETE, THY, BN
SIMERFE, Ti5lasR.

S HREF

Handle Fixing Screw 7

Fiige

b

B TR BN A

D) BRI, Besh®E.: 4008, BAIHES0OW; HHEIES6%.

2) REARY (MHEEEAT, SREBFY, SREY, RERM
3) BTHE QBRITH TG R R A TR IR E) .

4) MRS A RIRE R

5) £REREMATHESE (FEIT5-6755%) « 24H (0. 5B ,

4AH CREFIL/EE) | 6AH (AEFL. 5/MEP)

6) FIfEFIFEDOCYKERT & A b

7) 220-230VERER A (1-6/hE) .

A EA /R BT K (RI&R TFR)

D start switch
JRBIF R

Introduction of motor modle

1. High performance brushless motor, rated power: 350W; Max efficiecy 86%.

2. High safety protection (blocking , overheating , overcurrent , voltage protection)

3, Electronic brake (the F&R switch can brake or cancele the brake) .

4. Battery will enter the sleep mode for saveing battery

5. Li_battery options (weight 375-675 g): 2AH (0.5hours), 4AH (1 hours), 6AH (1.5 hours)
8. Can be used on all versions of Docyke.

7. Quick Charger :220-230v (1-6 hours).




BN /MAX weight 40kg

280

160

ol—=x]

240

-1 G-2

I
1] _“il |

[l
lili
U

=]
]
200=2 240
\ m
i S e
T e
40=2

320=2



E5iA50@)

0L-M9

3N0F 1YSToM YVIN/H MY M

3N0F 1USTOM XY/ H MY M



